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St. Patrick of Wadsworth, IL - Knights of Columbus Council 12639
Events Schedule for Fraternal year 2022-23

Date of MeeƟng Type of meeƟng, acƟvity LocaƟon Start Time DuraƟon Leader / Coordinator
2022 2022 2022 2022 2022 2022

June 22 to June 25 St. Pat's Rummage Sale Church Grounds Times Vary Grand Knight

Saturday, 25-Jun-2022 St. Pat's 2021 Parish Picnic Setup Church Grounds 9:00 AM UnƟl Completed Picnic CommiƩee

Sunday, 26-Jun-2022 St. Pat's 2021 Parish Picnic Event Church Grounds 11:00 AM UnƟl Completed Picnic CommiƩee

Tuesday, 12-Jul-2022 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Tuesday, 26-Jul-2022 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Tuesday, 09-Aug-2022 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Tuesday, 23-Aug-2022 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Aug 20 – 21 Promote Golf OuƟng - 2021 St Pats St Pats Main Church Narthex AŌer Masses 30 Mins Golf OuƟng CommiƩee

Aug 27 – 28 Promote Golf OuƟng - 2021 St Pats Main Church Narthex AŌer Masses 30 Mins Golf OuƟng CommiƩee

Sept 3 -4 Promote Golf OuƟng - 2021 AŌer Masses 30 Mins Golf OuƟng CommiƩee

Sept 10 -11 Promote Golf OuƟng - 2021 AŌer Masses 30 Mins Golf OuƟng CommiƩee

Saturday, 24-Sep-2022 Memorial Mass 5pm Cross and GiŌ Bearers St Pats Main Church 5pm Mass 1 hour Grand Knight

Sunday, 18-Sep-2022 Golf OuƟng / Dinner / Fundraiser – 2022 Bonnie Brook Golf Course All Day Golf OuƟng CommiƩee

Tuesday, 13-Sep-2022 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Friday, 23-Sep-2022 Intellectual DisabiliƟes (Tootsie Roll) Drive 4:00 PM 4 hours CommiƩee Chairman

Saturday, 24-Sep-2022 Intellectual DisabiliƟes (Tootsie Roll) Drive 9:00 AM 7 hours CommiƩee Chairman

Sunday, 25-Sep-2022 Intellectual DisabiliƟes (Tootsie Roll) Drive AŌer Masses 4 hours CommiƩee Chairman

Tuesday, 27-Sep-2022 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Tuesday, 11-Oct-2022 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Tuesday, 25-Oct-2022 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Nov Memorial Mass St Pats Main Church 5:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Tuesday, 08-Nov-2022 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Sunday, 13-Nov-2022 Memorial Mass 11am Cross and GiŌ Bearers St Pats Main Church 11am Mass 1 hour Grand Knight

Nov 2022 TBD Coats for Kids Delivery Immaculate ConcepƟon TBD 4 hour Deputy Grand Knight

Tuesday, 15-Nov-2022 Thanksgiving Food Baskets--Pick-up Northern Illinois Food Bank 3:00 PM 1 hour Deputy Grand Knight

Tuesday, 23-Nov-2021 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Dec 9 to 11 2022 (TentaƟve) Marcie Bosnak Boys Basketball Tournament Boehm Center TBD TBD B-Ball CommiƩee

Tuesday, 13-Dec-2022 Christmas Dinner St Pats Main Church Narthex 6:00 PM 3 hours TBD

Tuesday, 13-Dec-2022 "Keep Christ in Christmas" - Poster Contest St Pats Main Church Narthex TBD TBD Contest CommiƩee

Monday, 19-Dec-2022 Christmas Food Baskets--Pick-up Northern Illinois Food Bank 3:00 PM 1 hour Deputy Grand Knight
2023 2023 2023 2023 2023 2023

Tuesday, 10-Jan-2023 Officers' MeeƟng St Pats Main Church Narthex 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Jan 12 to 15 2023 Ray Maar Girls Basketball Tournament Boehm Center TBD TBD B-Ball CommiƩee

Jan TBD St. Pat's K of C Council Free Throw Contest Boehm Center TBD TBD B-Ball CommiƩee

Tuesday, 24-Jan-2023 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Tuesday, 07-Feb-2023 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Sunday, 19-Feb-2023 Memorial Mass 9am Cross and GiŌ Bearers St Pats Main Church 9am Mass 1 hour Grand Knight

Tuesday, 21-Feb-2023 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Friday, 24-Feb-2023 Fish Fry for All Boehm Center 4 hours Fish Fry CommiƩee

Tuesday, 14-Mar-2023 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

TBD St. Patrick's Day Dinner / Dance TBD TBD TBD Dinner Dance CommiƩee

Tuesday, 28-Mar-2023 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

Tuesday, 11-Apr-2023 Officers' MeeƟng St Pats Main Church Narthex 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Monday, 03-Apr-2023 Easter Hams for Food Basket--Pick-up Grocery Store - TBD 3:00 PM 1 hour Deputy Grand Knight

Thursday, 06-Apr-2023 Holy Thursday - 4th Degree Honor Guard St Pats Main Church 3 hours Deputy Grand Knight

April TBD State ConvenƟon Springfield - Wyndham Hotel All Day 3 days Grand Knight/Delegate

Tuesday, 25-Apr-2023 Council General MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 2 hours Grand Knight

May TBD Ladies AppreciaƟon Mass / Dinner TBD TBD 3 hours CommiƩee

May TBD St Pats Main Church UnƟl Finish Lecturer

Tuesday, 09-May-2023 Officers' MeeƟng SlaƩery Hall 7:00 PM 1 hour Grand Knight

Sunday, 21-May-2023 Memorial Mass 7am Cross and GiŌ Bearers St Pats Main Church 7am Mass 1 hour Grand Knight

May TBD 6:00 PM 2 hours Golf OuƟng CommiƩee

Tuesday, 23-May-2023 Council General MeeƟng St Pats Main Church Narthex TBD TBD Grand Knight

Tuesday, 23-May-2023 Dinner and Officers' InstallaƟon St Pats Main Church Narthex TBD TBD Grand Knight

TBD St. Pat's 2021 Parish Picnic Setup Church Grounds 9:00 AM UnƟl Completed Picnic CommiƩee

TBD St. Pat's 2021 Parish Picnic Event Church Grounds 11:00 AM UnƟl Completed Picnic CommiƩee

UnƟl 
Completed

St Pats Main Church Narthex and 
OLH
St Pats Main Church Narthex and 
OLH

RegistraƟon starts @ 
8:45 AM

Jewel – Gurnee (Hunt Club Rd)
Walgreens – Gurnee (Grand & Rt 21)

Jewel – Gurnee (Hunt Club Rd)
Walgreens – Gurnee (Grand & Rt 21)

Outside of St Pats Main Church at 
weekend masses

Dinner starts @ 
4:30:00 PM

6:30 PM ready
7:00 PM Mass6:30 

PM ready
7:00 PM Mass

SPS & SRE ConfirmaƟon / 
4th Degree Honor Guard

6:00 PM ready
6:30 PM event

IniƟal Planning MeeƟng for 2023 OuƟng & 
Fundraiser


